
SHRI HINGULAMBIKA EDUCATION SOCIETY’S  
               AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

Bhavsar Nagar, Sedam Road, Kalaburagi-585106 

No. SHES/AMC/2022-23       Date 02-03-2023 

Hospital staff monthly attendance for the month of FEBRUARY -2023 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the staff Number of 

working days 

Weekly 

off 

General 

Holidays 

CL / ML / 

OD 

LOP / 

Absent 

1 Dr. Vidya Wali.  24 04 - 00 - 

2 Dr. Anandkumar 23 04 - 01 - 

3 Dr.Gouda Sampat Sailu 21 04 - 03 - 

4 Dr. Darshini Shalgar 23 04 - 01 - 

5 Dr.Ashwini B 12 04 - 12 - 

6 Dr.Vaishali 22 04 - 02 - 

7 Dr. Sandaya 19 04 - 05 - 

8 Dr. Aishwarya Tangli 21 04 - 03  

9 Sri Dattatreya 08 04 - 16 - 

10 Smt. Renuka Honnappa 22 04 - 02 - 

11 Sri Mahantesh 21 04 - 01 - 

12 Smt Sunita Swami 21 04 - 03 - 

13 Sri Manjunath 22 04 - 02 - 

14 Smt Kanchanadevi 21 04 - 03 - 

15 Sri Bheemsenrao 21 04 - 03 - 

16 Smt Ayyamma 21 04  03 - 

17 Sri Saidappa Wadeyer 20 04 - 04 - 

18 Smt Savita 20 04  04 - 

19 Sri Indubai 20 04 - 04 - 

20 Sri Shrinivas Kulkarni 20 04  04 - 

21 Sri Veeresh 22 04 - 02 - 

22 Sri Saidappa 23 04  01 - 

23 Sri Basavaraj 23 04 - 01 - 

24 Smt Renuka  21 04 - 03 - 

25 Smt Ambubai 15 04 - 09 - 

26 Smt Nirmala 22 04 - 02 - 

27 Smt Mallamma 21 04 - 03 - 

28 Smt Bassamma 23 04 - 01 - 

29 Smt Vimalabai 21 04 - 03 - 

30 Smt Anita 24 04 - 00 - 

31 Smt Nilamma 21 04 - 03 - 

32 Smt Sarita Patil 23 04 - 01 - 

33 Kumari. Yojana 24 04 - 00 - 

34 Sri Jayakumar 13 04 - 11 - 

35 Sri Prabhakar 22 04 - 02 - 

36 Smt.Mallamma K 20 04 - 04 - 

37 Smt Savita 22 04 - 02 - 



38 Sri.Uttam 22 04 - 02 - 

39 Smt Vidyalata 04 04 - 20 - 

40 Sri.Shiva 20 04 - 04 - 

41 Md Ismail Moinoddin 22 04 - 02 - 

42 Dr .Chinchansure Ganesh 23 04 - 01 - 

43 Kumari. Mahantamma 24 04 - 00 - 

44 Smt Nalinibai 22 04 - 02 - 

45 Smt Vijaylaxmi 20 04 - 04 - 

46 Sri Govindrao 22 04 - 02 - 

47 Sri Srinivas G Patil 02 04 - 22 - 

48 Sri Dinesh 21 04 - 03 - 

49 Smt.Asha Jyoti 24 04 - 00 - 

50 Smt Basavva 22 04 - 02 - 

51 Smt Aishwary Hosmani 22 04 - 02 - 

52 Smt Jaisheela 16 04 - 08 - 

53 Sri Ramachandra 24 04 - 00 - 

54 Smt Kavita 24 04 - 00 - 

55 Smt Manjula 04 04 - 20 - 

56 Smt Bhaghyashree 23 04 - 01 - 

57 Smt.Chandrakala 22 04 - 02 - 

 
 

 

 

 

Hospital Deputy Superintendent     Hospital Superintendent 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SHRI HINGULAMBIKA EDUCATION SOCIETY’S  
               AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

Bhavsar Nagar, Sedam Road, Kalaburagi-585106 

No. SHES/AMC/2022-23       Date 27-04-2023 

Hospital staff monthly attendance for the month of MARCH -2023 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the staff Number of 

working days 

Weekly 

off 

General 

Holidays 

CL / ML / 

OD 

LOP / 

Absent 

1 Dr. Vidya Wali.  27 04 - 00 - 

2 Dr. Anandkumar 23 04 - 04 - 

3 Dr.Gouda Sampat Sailu 23 04 - 04 - 

4 Dr. Darshini Shalgar 24 04 - 03 - 

5 Dr.Ashwini B 27 04 - 00 - 

6 Dr.Vaishali 23 04 - 04 - 

7 Dr. Sandaya 00 04 - 27 - 

8 Dr. Aishwarya Tangli 23 04 - 04  

9 Sri Dattatreya 07 04 - 20 - 

10 Smt. Renuka Honnappa 25 04 - 02 - 

11 Sri Mahantesh 23 04 - 04 - 

12 Smt Sunita Swami 23 04 - 04 - 

13 Sri Manjunath 23 04 - 04 - 

14 Smt Kanchanadevi 23 04 - 04 - 

15 Sri Bheemsenrao 23 04 - 04 - 

16 Smt Ayyamma 22 04  05 - 

17 Sri Saidappa Wadeyer 23 04 - 04 - 

18 Smt Savita 21 04  06 - 

19 Sri Indubai 24 04 - 03 - 

20 Sri Shrinivas Kulkarni 23 04  04 - 

21 Sri Veeresh 23 04 - 04 - 

22 Sri Saidappa 24 04  03 - 

23 Sri Basavaraj 23 04 - 04 - 

24 Smt Renuka  23 04 - 04 - 

25 Smt Ambubai 17 04 - 10 - 

26 Smt Nirmala 27 04 - 00 - 

27 Smt Mallamma 25 04 - 02 - 

28 Smt Bassamma 27 04 - 00 - 

29 Smt Vimalabai 25 04 - 02 - 

30 Smt Anita 24 04 - 03 - 

31 Smt Nilamma 23 04 - 04 - 

32 Smt Sarita Patil 27 04 - 00 - 

33 Kumari. Yojana 25 04 - 02 - 

34 Sri Jayakumar 26 04 - 01 - 

35 Sri Prabhakar 22 04 - 05 - 



36 Smt.Mallamma K 27 04 - 00 - 

37 Smt Savita 24 04 - 03 - 

38 Sri.Uttam 24 04 - 03 - 

39 Smt Vidyalata 22 04 - 05 - 

40 Sri.Shiva 27 04 - 00 - 

41 Md Ismail Moinoddin 25 04 - 02 - 

42 Dr .Chinchansure Ganesh 27 04 - 00 - 

43 Kumari. Mahantamma 22 04 - 05 - 

44 Smt Nalinibai 27 04 - 00 - 

45 Smt Vijaylaxmi 27 04 - 00 - 

46 Sri Govindrao 27 04 - 00 - 

47 Sri Srinivas G Patil 07 04 - 20 - 

48 Sri Dinesh 25 04 - 02 - 

49 Smt.Asha Jyoti 27 04 - 00 - 

50 Smt Basavva 24 04 - 03 - 

51 Smt Aishwary Hosmani 25 04 - 02 - 

52 Smt Jaisheela 23 04 - 04 - 

53 Sri Ramachandra 27 04 - 00 - 

54 Smt Kavita 27 04 - 00 - 

55 Smt Manjula 27 04 - 00 - 

56 Smt Bhaghyashree 27 04 - 00 - 

57 Smt.Chandrakala 25 04 - 02 - 

 

 

 

 

 

Hospital Deputy Superintendent     Hospital Superintendent 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

SHRI HINGULAMBIKA EDUCATION SOCIETY’S  
               AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

Bhavsar Nagar, Sedam Road, Kalaburagi-585106 

No. SHES/AMC/2022-23       Date 04-05-2023 

Hospital staff monthly attendance for the month of APRIL-2023 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the staff Number of 
working days 

Weekly 
off 

General 
Holidays 

CL / ML / 
OD 

LOP / 
Absent 

1 Dr. Vidya Wali.  25 05 - 00 - 

2 Dr. Anandkumar 23 05 - 02 - 

3 Dr.Gouda Sampat Sailu 23 05 - 02 - 

4 Dr. Darshini Shalgar 23 05 - 02 - 

5 Dr.Ashwini B 24 05 - 01 - 

6 Dr. Sandaya Long Leave      

7 Dr. Aishwarya Tangli 22 05 - 03 - 

8 Dr.Chetan Patil 23 05 - 02  

9 Smt. Renuka Honnappa 23 05 - 02 - 

10 Kumari. Mahantamma 21 05 - 04 - 

11 Sri Mahantesh 22 05 - 03 - 

12 Smt Sunita Swami 22 05 - 03 - 

13 Sri Manjunath 23 05 - 02 - 

14 Smt Kanchanadevi 23 05 - 02 - 

15 Sri.Praveen 23 05 - 00 - 

16 Smt Ayyamma 22 05 - 03 - 

17 Sri Saidappa Wadeyer 23 05 - 02 - 

18 Smt Savita 24 05 - 01 - 

19 Sri Indubai 24 05 - 01 - 

20 Sri Shrinivas Kulkarni 23 05 - 03 - 

21 Sri Veeresh 24 05 - 01 - 

22 Sri Saidappa 23 05 - 02 - 

23 Sri Basavaraj 22 05 - 03 - 

24 Smt Renuka  21 05 - 04 - 

25 Smt Ambubai 20 05 - 05 - 

26 Smt Nalinibai 25 05 - 00 - 

27 Smt Mallamma 25 05 - 00 - 

28 Smt Vijaylaxmi 23 05 - 03 - 

29 Smt Vimalabai 25 05 - 00 - 

30 Smt Anita 23 05 - 02 - 



31 Smt Nilamma 24 05 - 01 - 

32 Smt Sarita Patil 22 05 - 03 - 

33 Kumari. Yojana 25 05 - 00 - 

34 Sri Jayakumar 25 05 - 00 - 

35 Sri Prabhakar 24 05 - 01 - 

36 Smt.Mallamma K 25 05 - 00 - 

37 Smt Savita 25 05 - 00 - 

38 Sri.Uttam 25 05 - 00 - 

39 Smt Bharti 25 05 - 00 - 

40 Sri.Suguresh 25 05 - 00 - 

41 Md Ismail Moinoddin 24 05 - 01 - 

42 Dr .Chinchansure Ganesh 23 05 - 02 - 

43 Smt.Asha Jyoti 18 05 - 07 - 

44 Smt Bassamma 23 05 - 02 - 

45 Smt Nirmala 22 05 - 03 - 

46 Sri Govindrao 24 05 - 01 - 

47 Sri Shiva 25 05 - 00 - 

48 Sri Dinesh 24 05 - 01 - 

49 Smt.Zareena Nazeen 23 05 - 02 - 

50 Smt Basavva 23 05 - 02 - 

51 Smt Aishwary Hosmani 23 05 - 02 - 

52 Smt.Praveenkumar 23 05 - 02 - 

53 Sri Ramachandra 24 05 - 01 - 

54 Smt Kavita 24 05 - 01 - 

55 Smt Manjula 25 05 - 00 - 

56 Smt Bhaghyashree 25 05 - 00 - 

57 Smt.Anita 25 05 - 00 - 

 
 

 

 

 

Hospital Deputy Superintendent     Hospital Superintendent 

 

 

 

 

 

 


